ORIGINAL?

Hong Wang

Melinda Watts From: Tuesday, May 03, 2005 3:13 PM Sent: Hong Wang; Kimberley Pena To: Subject: FW: Docket No. 050260-TI From: Melinda Watts Sent: Tuesday, May 03, 2005 3:12 PM To: Kay Flynn Subject: Docket No. 050260-TI Kay, In order to make the docket title consistent with the way Paula currently does IXC RAF dockets, Ray suggested I change the docket title of Docket No. 050260-TI from: "Compliance investigation of USP&C Corporation for apparent violations of Rule 25-4.0161, F.A.C., Regulatory Assessment Fees; Telecommunications Companies, and Section 364.02(13), F.S., Definitions." to: "Docket No. 050260-TI – Compliance investigation of U S P & C Corporation for apparent violations of Sections 364.336, F.S., Regulatory Assessment Fees; Telecommunications Companies, and 364.02(13), F.S., Definitions." Thank you. Melinda Watts CMP COM CTR ECR GCL OPC MIVIS RCA SGR SEC OTH DOCUMENT NUMBER-DATE 04335 MAY-38